
COUNCIL DEPUTY CONTACT LIST  1.24.25 
 

CD Council Member Tel No. Fax No. Housing Deputy 

1 Eunisses Hernandez 
Councilmember.hernandez@lacity.org (213)473-7001 (213) 473-7462 Eric Ares – Director Eric.ares@lacity.org 

2 Adrin Nazarian Councilmember.nazarian@lacity.org 
 (213)473-7002 (213) 978-3092 Madelynn Taras madelynn.taras@lacity.org 

3 Bob Blumenfield 
Councilmember.blumenfield@lacity.org (213)473-7003 (213) 473-7567 

 
Semee Park Semee.park@lacity.org 

  

4 Nithya Raman Councilmember.raman@lacity.org (213)473-7004 (213) 473-2311 Armida Reyes armida.reyes@lacity.org 

5 Katy Young Yaroslavsky 
Councilmember.yaroslavsky@lacity.org (213)473-7005 (213) 978-2250 Zack Warma zachary.warma@lacity.org 

6 Imelda Padilla Councilmember.padilla@lacity.org (213)473-7006 (213) 473-7779 Rebecca Gurrola – Director rebecca.gurrola@lacity.org 
Christopher Hernandez - Coordinator 

7 Monica Rodriguez 
Councilmember.rodriguez@lacity.org (213)473-7007 (213) 847-0707 

 
Sean Starkey - Policy Director sean.starkey@lacity.org 

 

8 Marqueece Harris-Dawson 
Councilmember.HarrisDawson@lacity.org (213)473-7008 (213) 978-1442 

 
Brayan Lopez Brayan.lopez@lacity.org 

 

9 Curren D. Price 
Councilmember.Price@lacity.org (213)473-7009 (213) 473-5946 Marisa Alcaraz Marisa.alcaraz@lacity.org 

Sherilyn Correa Sherilyn.correa@lacity.org 

10 Heather Hutt Heather.hutt@lacity.org (213)473-7010 (213) 485-9829 Roger Estrada - Homeless Liaison Roger.estrada@lacity.org 

11 Traci Park Councilmember.park@lacity.org (213)473-7011 (213) 473-6926 Kevin Brunke kevin.brunke@lacity.org 
 

12 John S. Lee Councilmember.Lee@lacity.org (213)473-7012 (213) 473-6925 Ben Pak benedick.pak@lacity.org 

13 Hugo Soto-Martinez 
Councilmember.soto-martinez@lacity.org (213)473-7013 (213) 473-7734 

Sachin Medhekar sachin.medhekar@lacity.org 
Carlos Castro carlos.castro@lacity.org 

 

14 Ysabel Jurado  Councilmember.Jurado@lacity.org (213)473-7014 (213) 847-0880 Steve Diaz steve.diaz@lacity.org 

15 Tim McOsker Councilmember.mcosker@lacity.org (213)473-7015 (213) 626-5431 Sophie Gilchrist sophie.gilchrist@lacity.org 
 

 

mailto:Councilmember.hernandez@lacity.org
mailto:Eric.ares@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.nazarian@lacity.org
mailto:madelynn.taras@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.blumenfield@lacity.org
mailto:Semee.park@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.raman@lacity.org
mailto:armida.reyes@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.yaroslavsky@lacity.org
mailto:zachary.warma@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.padilla@lacity.org
mailto:rebecca.gurrola@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.rodriguez@lacity.org
mailto:sean.starkey@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.HarrisDawson@lacity.org
mailto:Brayan.lopez@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Price@lacity.org
mailto:Marisa.alcaraz@lacity.org
mailto:Sherilyn.correa@lacity.org
mailto:Heather.hutt@lacity.org
mailto:Roger.estrada@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.park@lacity.org
mailto:kevin.brunke@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Lee@lacity.org
mailto:ben.pak@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.soto-martinez@lacity.org
mailto:sachin.medhekar@lacity.org
mailto:carlos.castro@lacity.org
mailto:councilmember.jurado@lacity.org
mailto:steve.diaz@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.mcosker@lacity.org
mailto:sophie.gilchrist@lacity.org

